Evaluates: MAX14001, MAX14002MAX14001/MAX14002
Evaluation System
General Description
The MAX14001/14002 evaluation system (EV system)
provides the hardware and software necessary to evaluate
the MAX14001 and MAX14002 isolated, single-channel,
analog-to-digital converters (ADCs) with programmable
voltage comparators and inrush current control optimized

REF3312 Texas Instruments Series Reference
REF3012 Texas Instruments Series Reference
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX14001EVSYS# EV System
MAX14002EVSYS# EV System
Maxim Integrated  │ 16www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX14001, MAX14002MAX14001/MAX14002
Evaluation System
M
A
X1